Nita-Nee Kennel Club

6/22/2024

Container

Place

1

2
3
4

Armband Call Name

403
435
452
440

Trial 2

LUCY
STELLA
BELLE
ROMEO

Event: 2024002609

Novice A

Breed

Miniature Schnauzer
Rottweiler

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Joyce Smuda
Handler

Deb Hoy

Ellen Moser

Clare Burk

Linda Christensen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:25.31
00:26.50
01:00.31
00:38.87

Faults
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/22/2024
Container
Place
1 445
2 443
3 458
4 426
NQ 448

Trial 2

RIP
MOANA
TEDDY
LINCOLN

RALPHIE

Event: 2024002609

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Joyce Smuda

Handler

Jo Ritzenthaler
Lauren Weidner
Billie Blakeney
Natalie Isett

Lisa Davis

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:04.08
00:08.68
00:48.75
00:50.56

00:00.00

Faults

o o o o
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

6/22/2024 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 423 JIMMY
2 434 ELSA
3 447 ANDY
4 429 HOLLY
5 446 TUCKER
6 456 THOR
7 453 MAGGIE
NQ 422 RAVI
NQ 412 LUNA
NQ 405 RUSTY
NQ 444 VANNA

Event: 2024002609

Advanced -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Alaskan Malamute
Basset Hound
Samoyed

Belgian Sheepdog
Dachshund

Border Collie

Judge: Diane Quirk

Handler

Karen Keller

Sue Churn

Albert Bartlett
JOANNE FISHER
Albert Bartlett
Darlene Puhatch
Mary Kay Tomlinson
Helen Smith

Jeanne Stevens-Sollman
Susan Williams

Jo Ritzenthaler

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:21.31
00:23.93
00:46.62
00:49.75
01:04.87
01:14.00
02:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

6/22/2024 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 451 FRED
2 437 LUNA
3 428 CARLY
NQ 420 CONNOR
NQ 417 CHILLY
NQ 414 PARTY
NQ 406 SCOOP
NQ 425 ALABI
NQ 418 MAURA
NQ 432 ARCHIE
AB 459 MAGGIE
WD 411 LIBBY

Event: 2024002609

Excellent -

Breed

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Scottish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Clumber Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

Judge: Diane Quirk

Handler

Clare Burk
Agatha Miconi
JOANNE FISHER
Cheryl Fugate
Darlene Ormsby
Nancy Porta
Jancie Benninghoff
Linda Arble
Joan Lis

Amy Bergstrom
Dawn Davidson

Melissa Isett

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Withdrawn

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:28.37
00:43.25
00:55.93
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

6/22/2024
Container
Place
1 455
2 410
3 407
4 402
5 420
6 408
NQ 424
NQ 461
NQ 416
NQ 427
NQ 441
NQ 413

JESSE
BAILY
URSA
MIA
CONNOR
BELLA
ZURI
TASIA
RILEY
CINDER
KYRIE
ABBY

Event: 2024002609

Master

Breed

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Miniature American Shepher
German Shepherd Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Scottish Terrier

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Schipperke

Giant Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Joyce Smuda

Handler

Betsy Geertson
Cindy Lorenzo
Ellen Sloan

Deb Hoy

Cheryl Fugate
Mary Wodecki
Linda Arble
Lauren Weidner
Darlene Ormsby
JOANNE FISHER
Valli Rovenolt

Debra Kay Dively

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time
00:38.31
00:40.81
00:41.12
00:41.87
00:59.25
01:10.12
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o
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